
3 HP Rear Delivery Wall mounted duo system
RD-4250

ITEM 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PART DESCRIPTION
Head, RD-4250, ......................
CV Cannister w/Bayonet Lid........
Syringe................................................
HVE Valve,  Autoclavable..............
S/E Valve, Autoclavable..................
HP Holder...........................................
Holder Bar..........................................
Cover....................................................
Cart Work Surface...........................
Swing Arm Sub Assembly............
Cover, Arm, Bottom........................
Cover, Arm Top................................
Cover...................................................
Wall Mounting Plate......................
Screw, 1/4-28 x 3/4”........................
Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4”........................
Set Screw, 10-32 x 1”......................
Screw, 10-32 x 1/2”.........................

PART NUMBER
330-RD-4250

131-036
113-400
112-263
112-280
141-100
105-114
131-057
101-013
105-340
105-327
105-328
105-318
105-316
001-180
001-181
005-029
001-166

QTY
1
2
1
4
2
1
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
6
3
6
4


